No

10
11
12

10}

University of Narowal

Tracking ID
37-0002-2026-08710

37-0002-2026-09133
37-0002-2026-07682
37-0002-2026-08331
37-0002-2026-07997
37-0002-2026-08596
37-0002-2026-09172
37-0002-2026-07804
37-0002-2026-08593
37-0002-2026-08822
37-0002-2026-09152
37-0002-2026-08112

University of Narowal

Graduate/MBA/MS/MPHIL

MPhil in Mathematics

Merit List Report Version 1

Open Merit - SPRING 2026

Name

Nadia Aslam

Ansa Igbal

Hina Ishtiaq

Raees Pervaiz
Ayesha Asmat Ullah
KAYNAT KAYNAT
Samia sabbir

Saira Magsood
Touseef ur Rehman
Fahad Abadat Ali
Hareem Javaid

Ayesha Saleem Anjum

CNIC
34501-2439586-4

34501-7235719-8
34502-1375410-4
34501-6189889-1
34602-6580870-8
37405-8798501-6
34501-2091865-2
34501-0276581-2
34502-6132001-5
34501-6963913-7
34501-4388900-8
34502-6143300-8

Merit Score

91.55
76.68
75.38
75.2
74.05
72.33
71.63
70.33
70.25
69.5
64.33
60.15

Offer No
1

2

10
11
12



