



University of Narowal

Graduate/MBA/MS/MPHIL

MPhil in Mathematics

Merit List Report Version 1

Open Merit - SPRING 2026

No	Tracking ID	Name	CNIC	Merit Score	Offer No
1	37-0002-2026-08710	Nadia Aslam	34501-2439586-4	91.55	1
2	37-0002-2026-09133	Ansa Iqbal	34501-7235719-8	76.68	2
3	37-0002-2026-07682	Hina Ishtiaq	34502-1375410-4	75.38	3
4	37-0002-2026-08331	Raees Pervaiz	34501-6189889-1	75.2	4
5	37-0002-2026-07997	Ayesha Asmat Ullah	34602-6580870-8	74.05	5
6	37-0002-2026-08596	KAYNAT KAYNAT	37405-8798501-6	72.33	6
7	37-0002-2026-09172	Samia sabbir	34501-2091865-2	71.63	7
8	37-0002-2026-07804	Saira Maqsood	34501-0276581-2	70.33	8
9	37-0002-2026-08593	Touseef ur Rehman	34502-6132001-5	70.25	9
10	37-0002-2026-08822	Fahad Abadat Ali	34501-6963913-7	69.5	10
11	37-0002-2026-09152	Hareem Javaid	34501-4388900-8	64.33	11
12	37-0002-2026-08112	Ayesha Saleem Anjum	34502-6143300-8	60.15	12